
Alumni Showmanship
Chairperson Michael Crosby

Antique Powers
Chairperson Robert  Carstensen

Baby Show
Chairperson Jessica  Kelly (Davis)

Buyer
Chairperson  Tara McCommom

Citrus Tree/Fruit Crop
Chairperson Jamie  Burrow

Creative Arts
Chairperson Beverly  Frankenberg

Entertainment
Chairperson Linda  Tyner

Exceptional Livestock Show 
Chairperson Sara Berlinsky

Fair Set-Up
Chairperson Travis Puckett

Finance (Closed Committee)
Chairperson Sonya Howard

Gates-Tickets
Chairperson Jim  Fisher

Grade Check
Chairperson Tom  Booth

Historical
Chairperson Linda  Tyner

Hospitality
Chairperson Linda  Tyner



Independent Concessions 
Chairperson Rick Nelson

Life-Time Members
Chairperson Meg Garmany

Membership/By-Laws  (Closed Committee)
Chairperson Sue  Carstensen

Pass 
Chairperson Michelle Tyner

Purebred
Chairperson Drew Tucker

Record Book
Chairperson Beka Partin

Ribbon/Trophies
Chairperson Tammy  Whitney

Round Robin
Chairperson Ronnie Beam

Scholarships
Chairperson Brooke  Blatney

Strawberry
Chairperson Aaron Mick

Sunshine
Chairperson Linda Tyner

Tractor Pull
Chairperson Mark  Hall

Youth Beef Heifer
Chairperson Ryanne  Rousch

Youth Goat Show
Chairperson Cyndi Glasheen

Youth Breeding Sheep



Chairperson Hyleigh Pirie

Youth Dog Show
Chairperson Jackie  Spence

Youth Exhibits
Chairperson Marcia Nelson

Youth Market Goat
Chairperson Michael Crosby

Youth Market Hog
Chaiperson Dewayne  Goodson

Youth Market Lamb
Chairperson Hyleigh Pirie

Youth Market Steer
Chairperson Troy Haskett

Youth Poultry
Chairperson Annette  Nation

Youth Rabbits
Chairperson Kathy  Gantz



mcrosby0415@gmail.com

rcarst1030@aol.com

missrodeofl09@aol.com

 firemanswife14@gmail.com

jyburr00@gmail.com

bfrank323@aol.com

lktyner2000@gmail.com

sjberlinsky@gmail.com

tlp2573@gmail.com

kdhjeepgirl@yahoo.com

fathernature1@embarqmail.com

tombooth50@gmail.com

lktyner2000@gmail.com

lktyner2000@gmail.com
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ricknelson1138@gmail.com

meggarmany@aol.com

rcarst1030@aol.com

flacowgirl320@gmai.com

drew@tuckerfamilycattle.com

bp2ucf@gmail.com

whitnt@aol.com

rsbeam3@gmail.com

kbrooke224@aol.com

Aaronmick6@gmail.com

lktyner2000@gmail.com

hallslodge@aol.com

ryanne2414@aol.com

wittsend509@yahoo.com
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Hyleigh2000@yahoo.com

engff51b@aol.com

mnelson7676@gmail.com

mcrosby0415@gmail.com

dgoody1991@aol.com

Hyleigh2000@yahoo.com

Troyhaskett@gmail.com

anation4h@yahoo.com

honeybunn25@netzero.com
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